
  
 

List of Important Dates & School Closures 
2025 - 2026 

 
 

 

Labor Day:​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, September 1​​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 

Peer Leadership & 
Key Society Training:​ ​ Tuesday, September 2  
 

Kindergarten Family Visits /  
LS/MS/US New Student  
Orientations:​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, September 3  
 

Opening Day:     ​ ​ ​ Thursday, September 4 
 

Rosh Hashanah:​ ​ ​ Tuesday, Wednesday, September 23, 24​ (school closed) 
​  

Yom Kippur:​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, October 2​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed)​​
​ ​  
Fall Break:​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, October 13​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed)   
 

Diwali:​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, October 20​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed)​ 
 

K-12 Faculty Comment  
Writing Day​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, November 7 ​ ​ ​ ​ (no classes) 
 

Online Parent-Teacher  
Conferences:​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, Tuesday, November 24, 25​ ​ (no classes) 
 

Thanksgiving Vacation:​             ​Wednesday, November 26 - Friday, November 28  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume on Monday, December 1 
 

Winter Vacation:         ​ ​ Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2​  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume on Monday, January 5 
 

Martin L. King, Jr. Day:​ ​ Monday, January 19​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 

Faculty Professional ​​ ​ Tuesday, January 20​ ​ ​ ​ (no classes) 
Development Day​ ​ ​  
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Presidents Day:​ ​ ​ Monday, February 16​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 

Lunar New Year:​ ​ ​ Tuesday, February 17​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed)                           
 

Eid al-Fitr:​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, March 20​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 

Spring Vacation:​ ​ ​ Monday, March 23 - Friday, April 3   
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume on Tuesday, April 7 
 

Passover:​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, April 2​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
Good Friday:​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, April 3​​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 

Easter:​​ ​ ​ ​ Sunday, April 5  
 

K-12 Report Writing/Professional 
Development​ Day​ ​ ​ Monday, April 6​ ​ ​ ​ (no classes) 
 

LS Parent Teacher Conferences & 
MS/US Student-Led Conferences:​ Friday, April 24​ ​ ​ ​ (no classes) 
 

Memorial Day: ​ ​ ​ Monday, May 25​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 

Exams (Gr. 8-12):​ ​ ​ Monday, June 1- Tuesday, June 9​ ​ ​  
 

Eid Al-Adha​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, May 26 / Wednesday, May 27*​ (school closed) 
 

Last Day of Classes for  
all divisions:​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, June 10 ​ ​  
LS Closing:​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, June 10         
MS Closing:​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, June 10  
US Prize Day:​​ ​ ​ Wednesday, June 10  
Graduation:​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, June 12  
Juneteenth:​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, June 19  ​ ​ ​ ​ (school closed) 
 
 

*Please note that this date is subject to the timing of Eid Al-Adha which is set by the lunar calendar and thus has not yet 
been confirmed. School will be closed on Eid Al-Adha. 

Last updated 1.31.25 


